UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS Study Abroad Office

at URBANA CHAMPAIGN 910 S. Fifth Street, 115 ISB
Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Sponsoring institution/foreign university:

Location of program:

Program Term: Spring 2013 (Feb 17 - June 20)

Tel: (217) 333-6322
Fax: (217) 244-0249
E-mail: sao@illinois.edu
Otago University

Dunedin, New Zealand

Credits: 12-18

SIAA Program Fee
SIAA Program Fee includes: (billed to Illinois-Student Account)
Instruction and fees $10,180
SIAA admin fees 630
Otago Tuition and Fees 9,550
Miscellaneous fees $127
IL-CISI Insurance 127

SIAA Program Fee does not include: (items NOT billed to Illinois Student Account)

NZ overseas student insurance

Accommodation

Meals

Visa application fee

Round-trip airfare

Personal expenses (spending money, supplies, transportation, etc)

ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL
Range IV base rate tuition and fees* (billed to Illinois Student Account)

$10,307

230
2,731
1,426

210
1,800
2,401

$19,105
$1,053

* Reflect rates from the previous year and enrollment at Illinois approximately three years ago. Campus fees include

General Fee and others.

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social

expenses only.

Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.







