UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS Study Abroad Office at URBANA CHAMPAIGN 910 S. Fifth Street, 115 ISB

Champaign, IL 61820, USA E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

Tel: (217) 333-6322

Fax: (217) 244-0249

Sponsoring institution/foreign university:

Otago University

Location of program: Dunedin, New Zealand

Program Term: Spring 2013 (Feb 17 - June 20)

Credits: 12-18

SIAA Program Fee		\$10,307
SIAA Program Fee includes: (billed to Illinois Student Account)		
Instruction and fees	\$10,180	
SIAA admin fees	630	
Otago Tuition and Fees	9,550	
Miscellaneous fees	<b>\$127</b>	
IL-CISI Insurance	127	
SIAA Program Fee does not include: (items NOT billed to Illinoi	is Student Account)	
NZ overseas student insurance		230
Accommodation		2,731
Meals		1,426
Visa application fee		210
Round-trip airfare		1,800
Personal expenses (spending money, supplies, transportation, etc)		2,401
ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL		\$19,105
Range IV base rate tuition and fees* (billed to Illinois Stu	\$1,053	
* Reflect rates from the previous year and enrollment at Illinois a General Fee and others.	pproximately three years ago.	Campus fees include

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social expenses only.

Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.